

UNO Valentine's Day and Baseline Offers with Flowerstore PH

Terms and Conditions

- 1. Qualified UNO Digital Bank users are entitled to avail of the promo discount from Flowerstore within the applicable promo periods.
 - Valentine's Offer: January 22, 2024 to February 14, 2024
 - Baseline Offer: Whole year of 2024Baseline Offer: Whole year of 2024
- 2. Promo discount is as follows:
 - Valentine's Offer: 25% OFF + FREE Shipping capped at P250 (App exclusive only)
 - Baseline Offer: 20% OFF + FREE Shipping capped at P200 (App exclusive only)
 - Baseline Offer: 15% OFF + FREE Shipping capped at P150 (Web and App exclusive)
- 3. Promo discount is valid for eligible Flowerstore users during the promo duration
- 4. Promo discount is valid for new and existing Flowerstore users and UNO Digital Bank customers

How to Avail of the Discount

- 1. Download the Lazada app for free via App Store for Apple users or Google Play store for Android users, or log in to the Flowerstore website at www.flowerstore.ph
- 2. Select items you want to purchase
- 3. View your cart and click "CHECKOUT"
- 4. Fill in the necessary Sender and Receiver details, then click "Go to the Payment"
- 5. Provide your payment details and input the UNO discount code of the promo you are availing
- Valentine's Offer: UNOBANKLOVE
- Baseline Offer: UNOBANK20 - Baseline Offer: UNOBANK15
- 5. Click "Confirm" to successfully apply discount and finish your Flowerstore transaction.

DTI Fair Trade Permit No. FTEB-184162 Series of 2024

UNO is a member of PDIC. Deposits are insured by PDIC up to PHP 500,000.00 per depositor

For further inquiries, you may contact our Customer Happiness Specialists at +632 8811 8866 or +63 919 0599866 from 5AM to 1AM the next day. You may also send a message via the UNO In-App Message or an email to customerhappiness@uno.bank.



Likewise, should you have any concerns in relation to your personal information, or the manner or purpose for which it is processed, please contact UNObank's Data Protection Officer at dpo@uno.bank and for more information regarding the Data Privacy Act, you may visit https://www.privacy.gov.ph.

UNObank, Inc. is regulated by the Bangko Sentral ng Pilipinas (BSP). You may contact the Bangko Sentral Financial Consumer Protection Department through their contact number +632 8708-7087 or send an email at consumeraffairs@bsp.gov.ph